Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

R7M-A (cylindrical type)
Servo Motor
3,000 rpm
(30-750 W)
Drive options
(Refer to servo drive chapter)
182 AC  servo systems
Note: 1. For servo motor and cable part numbers, refer to ordering information at the end of this chapter.
2. Refer to the servo drive chapter for drive options selection and detailed specifications.
General specifications
Performance specifications
Flat servo motors
Servo motor / servo drive combination
SmarStep servo motor SmartStep servo drive XtraDrive servo drive
Voltage  Rated torque Capacity Model 230 V (1-phase) 230 V (1-phase)
R7M-A (3000 min-1) 230 V 0.095 Nm 30 W R7M-A03030-@ R7D-APA3H XD-P3-MN01
0.159 Nm 50 W R7M-A05030-@ R7D-APA5H XD-P5-MN01
0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-A10030-@ R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-A20030-@ R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-A40030-@ R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-A75030-@ R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
R7M-AP(3000 min-1) 230 V 0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-AP10030-@ R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-AP20030-@ R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-AP40030-@ R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-AP75030-@ R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
Servo motor specifications
Item Specification
Ambient operating temperature 0 to 40 °C
Ambient operating humidity 20% to 80% (with no condensation)

Note: The symbols ABC... show the recommended sequence to select the servo motor and cables.
Servo motor
Cylindrical servo motors (3,000-r/min)
Flat servo motors (3,000-r/min)
Servo drive
Note:  Choosing SmartStep drive or XtraDrive affects to the encoder cable needed.
B Refer to SmartStep servo drive or XtraDrive chapter for detailed drive specifications and selection of drive accessories.
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Servo motor model Compatible servo drives B
Design Rated torque Capacity SmartStep XtraDrive
A Cylindrical
servo motors
(3,000-r/min)
Straight shaft with
key
Without brake 0.095 Nm 30 W R7M-A03030-S1-D R7D-APA3H XD-P3-MN01
0.159 Nm 50 W R7M-A05030-S1-D R7D-APA5H XD-P5-MN01
0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-A10030-S1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-A20030-S1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-A40030-S1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-A75030-S1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
With brake 0.095 Nm 30 W R7M-A03030-BS1-D R7D-APA3H XD-P3-MN01
0.159 Nm 50 W R7M-A05030-BS1-D R7D-APA5H XD-P5-MN01
0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-A10030-BS1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-A20030-BS1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-A40030-BS1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-A75030-BS1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
Symbol Specifications Servo motor model Compatible servo drives B
Design Rated torque Capacity SmartStep XtraDrive
A Flat servo motors
(3,000-r/min)
Straight shaft with
key
Without brake 0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-AP10030-S1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-AP20030-S1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-AP40030-S1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-AP75030-S1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
With brake 0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-AP10030-BS1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-AP20030-BS1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-AP40030-BS1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-AP75030-BS1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
B
CHARGE
P
O

Drive options
(Refer to servo drive chapter)
SmartStep servo motors 187
Servo motor cables for SmartStep drive
Standard cable (power + encoder)
Flexible cables (power + encoder)
Servo motor cables for XtraDrive Drive
Flexible cables (power + encoder)
Connectors
Symbol Drive Specifications Power cable model Encoder cable model Appearance
C SmartStep For servo motors
without brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-S1-D
3 m R7A-CEA003S-DE
5 m R7A-CEA005S-DE
10 m R7A-CEA010S-DE
15 m R7A-CEA015S-DE
20 m R7A-CEA020S-DE
For servo motors
with brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-BS1-D
3 m R7A-CEA003B-DE
5 m R7A-CEA005B-DE
10 m R7A-CEA010B-DE
15 m R7A-CEA015B-DE
20 m R7A-CEA020B-DE
Symbol Drive Specifications Power cable model Encoder cable model Appearance
C SmartStep For servo motors
without brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-S1-D
3 m R88A-CAWA003S-DE R7A-CRA003-FDE
5 m R88A-CAWA005S-DE R7A-CRA005-FDE
10 m R88A-CAWA010S-DE R7A-CRA010-FDE
15 m R88A-CAWA015S-DE R7A-CRA015-FDE
20 m R88A-CAWA020S-DE R7A-CRA020-FDE
For servo motors
with brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-BS1-D
3 m R88A-CAWA003B-DE R7A-CRA003-FDE
5 m R88A-CAWA005B-DE R7A-CRA005-FDE
10 m R88A-CAWA010B-DE R7A-CRA010-FDE
15 m R88A-CAWA015B-DE R7A-CRA015-FDE
20 m R88A-CAWA020B-DE R7A-CRA020-FDE
Symbol Drive Specifications Power cable model Encoder cable model Appearance
C XtraDrive For servo motors
without brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-S1-D